Woe—-
Woe—-

W150
W151
W152
W153
w154
W155
W156
W157
W158
W159
W160
W162
W297
W298
W317

Time's Up Propaganda DVD

Sensory Circus Video 03

RealWorldData - MedienRaumSensorik
Cavity Resonator - Piksel

Sensory Circus 09-2005

It don't mean a thing if it ain't got the swing
Punkrock Changed our Life

The Faro Appreciation and Research Organisation
Come on down into the engine room
Digital Physics and Emotional Godlets
Data Ecologies 2005

Sensory Circus 05-2005

Sensory Circus 04-2005

Sensory Circus 03-2005

z(Z)ahlen fir Nischen

Data Ecologies 2005 - Booklet

Time's Up Propaganda DVD

Stored in a Bank Vault - Video
Sensory Circus Video 02
Hyperfitness 12-04

Bar Bot at DEAF Festival

Lost in Archives

Artistic run spaces in Sydney
Sensory Circus 09-2004

Last Ferry to Hongkong

Timothy Carey Night

Mission Completed

Paranoia Engine - publically tested
Anchortronic 07-2004

CAMP NOU Wouzler - public experiment
Vernetzte Echtzeit

Txoom- Book & DVD

Sensory Circus - Poster

2004

2003

2002

2001

W175
W176
W177
W178
W179
W180
W181
W182
W183
W184
W185
W186
W187
W188
W189
W190
W191
W192
W193
W194
W195
W196
W197
W198
W199
W300
W301
W302
W318

W218
w219
W220
W221
W222
W223
W224
W225
W226
W227
W228
W229
W230
W231
W232
W306
W307
W308
W309

Bar Bot - Lille

Body SPIN - Cinemas de Futur
Interactivity for Dummies

Bar Bot - Roboxotica
Becoming Digital

Anchortronic 10-2003
Konstruktion Experimenteller Situationen
Anchortronic 09-2003

Bar Bot - Split

Amazing - Party

projects, plans and working methods
Anchortronic 08-2003
Lightning District 07-03

Alone & Forsaken

Dorkbot - vwwv

Sensory Circus Fragmente
New Media Culture
Anchortronic 05-2003

Dorkbot - lloopp

Data Ecologies 2003
Anchortronic 03-2003
Anchortronic 02-2003

A Balanced Act 03-2003

A balanced Enterprise

Haptic Interfaces

Newsletter 2-03 - moving fast
Newsletter 1-03

Data Ecologies 2003 - Handout
ALKU Compilation

Newsletter 2-02 - Sensemerging
Sensory Circus Video 01

BodySpin Video 02

Body SPIN Video 01

Anchortronic 12-2002

Sonic Pong - Microwave Festival
Realtime - Processing
Anchortronic 10-2002

Generative Media Systems - Workshop
Workshop on Play and Gaming
Unplagued - Party

Hotter Than July

In God we Trust

Sonic Pong - Playground

A house is a boat that doesn't float
Inspire through Transpire
TransCodecExpress

No Music Tournament Participation
Big Baby - Performance

BodySPIN 04-2002

BodySPIN 03-2002

Time Maze - Pulse Race
Newsletter 1-02 Re/Pre-view
TransCodecExpress - Newsletter
BodySPIN - Newsletter
Anchortronic 5.1 DVD

PER

phys

Mingling of Physical and Virtual Worlds
BodySPIN - exploring spaces

Body Motion - CTRL Space
Cellular Automata

walking into mirrors

Rig the Markets

Le Stop - P-A-R-T-Y

q_#3

Acoustic Space Lab

Closing The Loop 01

Sonic Pong Biennale de Lyon

Dust 2905

BodySPIN 05-2001

V-Stream-21

BodySPIN - Presentation
Newsletter 3-01 - Raumforschung
Newsletter 2-01 - Intranodality
Newsletter 1-01 forwards

Closing the Loop 00 - Paper

mechanische
Konstruktionen

2000

Time's Up in Hanoi Video

Torino calls for Sonic Pong

CTLOO - Transient3 00/11

Time's Up Overview

CTLOO - Transient2 00/10
Rechenzentrum

BodySPIN 09-2000

Pleasures of the Harbour

Pause

CTLOO - DUST 00/05

Hyperfitness 05-00

CTLOO - Transient 00/04
Hyperfitness 03-2000

Sonic Pong - Adelaide

CTLOO - Internet widens Distances 00/02
Closing The Loop 00

Anchortronic 01 - GeertJan Hobijn
Body SPIN - Poster

2005

Wahrnehmungsexperiment

physical

mechanical art / mechanics

mechanical
experiment

w131 Automaten

W132
W133
W134
W135
W136
W137
W138

Playing The Game

Invited Keynote: Physical or Virtual - it's all real
Physical real-time interactive situations

Astron - HAIP Festival

BodySPIN 10-2006

BodySPIN - Sensi Sotto Sopra

Extensive multi-scale interactive situations
Simply a party

Jahrmarkt

Spielwiese

W139 GraviTron goes AsTron

W140 BodySPIN 07-2006 Gartengestaltung
W141 NODE.London meets nodes in LINZ

W142 Ein Schiff am Himmel

W143 Those damn robots - It's alive

W144 BodySPIN - From Flash to Pixel

W145
W146
w147
W148
W149
w294

BodySPIN 05-2006

Bon Voyage BodySPIN

Futurelab - Introduction

Sensory Circus 03-2006 2 O O 6
Pong Mythos

Notes on Games, Play and Gameplay in

Interactive Installations - Paper

W295 Extensive multiscale interactive situations - Paper

W296 On Transient Realities and Their Generators — Book

W356 Twixtville - Vorprojekt 2006-2007

grid aesthetic

AESTETICS

comprensible

Nachvollziehbar

Bildasthetik

aesthetic qualities
Retroéasthetik
aesthetic/artsistic research Alltagsasthetik

Asthetik der Kraft Maschinenasthetik

multi-sensual sensory

multi sensory

Umnutzungsasthetik

Kommunikationsasthetik

interaktive Rauminstallation

Konstruktion experimenteller Situationen
Labor

Werkstatten

Labor zur Schaffung

experimental s experimenteller Situationen

experimentel experimentelle
: . . . ktisch
experimentation Situation  Forschungsexperimente

experimental sound

Lust zum Experiment
experimentelle Gartenanlagen

skeptisch bzgl. Maus
und Joystick

handelslblicher Joystick

Alltagsmedien Abgrenzung zur Medienkunst

Nachbarkiinste

diagrammatische Asthetik

constructed situations

AN

installation art

media art intermedia art

art concepts
ludic art

game art
context art situationistisch

performance art art as a service

szenisches Raumgeflige

begehbare Installation

digital art

net art

electronic art

mechanical art

sound art
interactive art machine art \

W124 Define your experimental situation W129 Pure Research
W125 We can go on forever W130 Basic - electronics

2 O O ? W126 Data Ecologies 2007 W292 Data Ecologies 2007 -
W127 Gravitron - Shanghai
W128 S.P.I.E.L.E.N 06-2007 W356 Twixtville - Vorprojekt
W367 PING
music manipulierbare Tonsplitter
surround sound music style  manipulierte elektronische Gerite

Booklet

W293 Von Hasen, Gockel und schmutzigen Handen

2006-2007

MOOD

machine mood

mood system

mood representations

Synasthesie und

2008

emotion

emotionality

Idee des

Intermedia

sound atmospherlc Plunderphonik . .
surround el syndsthetics
soundplacement instaliation synaesthetic (room)
Soundgenerierung complete ImmerSIVe

Filmset

staging

fiktive Fernsehserie

film cinema

Asthetik als emotionale
Wirksamkeit

composition

Ausstellungsprojekt

confronted with
a situation

situation

contextual

ATMO

outdoor-environment

urban environments

intuitive  narratives
Asthetik der Inszenierung
interactive installation |nte ra Ct|Ve

situation

interactive installation

experimental situation

Experimentreihe

public experiment

offentliche Experimentanordnung

projection

spherical projection interface (SPIN)

eigens konstruierte

Schnittstellen Schnittstelle

constructed situations

situative

context aware

locative

explorative-environment

Situationsapparat

| behaviour

situation

fundamental involvement
of Body and its mass

Rickprojektion

Body SPIN

whole body

korpergroBe Schnittstelle

interface

Geratschaften als Schnittstelle

interface (substitute)

interface

human machine interface

overload

scenography

environments

human machine

immersion

atmospheric

. atmospheres
atmospheric and P
environmental

systems (w356)
Stimmung

S.r.

immersive
situation

audio-visual
immerson

umfangen

akustisches
Ambiente

immersive characteristics
of space

Stimmung

\

stimmungsvolles
Ambiente

installations are main sources

Gesamtkunstwerks

mapping the world

world copy

TwixtVille - VerflixtVille

A temporary city on an imaginary map
Black Box Sessions 11-2008

Luminous Green - Workshop

We know the Ropes

Narrative Strategies 2008

Let's put the future behind us
Tumido, Ken Vandermark & Tim Daisy
How do you make your living?
Luminous Green 2008 - Booklet
Narrative Strategies Booklet
TwixtVille Funeral — Video

Pier 27

Luminous Green Video 2008

navigating

mapping

tracking

groRe Zwischensumme

a small world as big
prototype

wir brauchen Wirklichkeiten

living & lived in

/A

immersive
interaction

a higly detailed
environment

s.u. virtual
environment

remote space
ganzkorperliches
E|nta UChe N eintauchen

interaction

\

BODY
\

.

0

GAME

s.u. ab 1997

locative-based
narrative

begehbar <
/

walk through

Rauminstallation

Erlebnislandschaft

game space —

spatial L SPACE <'

world making

designed space

Spagat zwischen Fiktion
und Wirklichkeit

temporare Parallelstadt

NOTATION

playful

architektonische Erzahlung

<

interaktive
Architekturen
interaktive
Geschichte
. . interaktiv
interactive t?_ aktive
interactive art s.o. Erzahlungen

dramaturgy

Hausliches Glick - Video

Living with Systems - Introduction
Parade Riickblick at Time's Up

Data Ecologies 2009

Narrative Strategies - Talk

Black Box Sessions 10-2009
Hausliches Glick

deadmachine orchestra

sound devices and machine composition
The Trons in Concert

Luminous Green - Talk

Data Ecologies 2009 - Booklet
Mayhem Booklet

TwixtVille - Springfield - Bartertown
Mayhem Timeline

2009

mapping the story

dramatic curve

experience-
performance space . . .
diagrammatically driven
Rauminszenierung exp|0ratI0n

haptic, intellectual and

Leib-orientiert

vegetative body functions

body
functions

action and
interaction

betwixt & between

\
hybrid

fusion

time based media —————— DATA/M E D IA

media-rich baulich/medial s.u.

re-enactement

enacting

pre-enactment

physical interface

force feed back s.u.

haptic embodiement aspects

embodied ~ embody”']g
embodiment

haptical

haptisch

performatlv performance art
design performativity
sensation

tactile

perceptual
interface

control L

biomechanics-
control-
perception

confronted with a situatio%

physical objects in relation

digital physics

surveillance

feedback

the setting biomechanical

analog/digital

electronics technology

isch physicality

informatic

computer

virtual/physical devide

interplay of the virtual

physical and the virtual

I

flr alle Sinne

programming

haptic interface

tangible

greifbar

Reizung des
Gleichgewichtssinnes

zirkuldre Abhéngigkeiten

interestingness

biomechanische Fertigkeiten

visual programming interfaces
visual programming

audiovisual programming

moving information machine (W356)

real time s.u.
Virtualitat

virtual environment
real virtuality

virtuelle Welten

virtual game s.u.

surprising

materiality

tactile and physical sensation

waste material s.u.

collected

collecting

temporare
Wunderkammer

moderne Wunderkammer

subversiv

strange

unusual

Korpereinsatz

material thinking

MATERIAL

materielle dsthetische
Vorgabe

background

co-creat

treibende Ansammlung
von Industrie- und
Technoschrott

generalists

transdisciplinary

augmented

amalgamated

amalgamate ideas,
experiences and dreams

dreaming

interdisciplinary

co-creative
ed

partizipativ

personal

hands on

selbst Hand anlegen

do it

trial & error
Methode

basteln

tinkering

reassembling

dilletantism

Guild [Gilde]
handgefertigt

Lust am Tun

working observe

augmented reality

urban gardening s.u.

Participant

self done — self made

\

handwerkliche Fahigkeiten

production

mixed reality

mixed reality experience

sensual exploration

exchange of experience

playful s.u.

experience-driven

learning from
experience

erfahrungsorientiert

explorable
ausprobierend

explorable and interactive

augmented
urban
garden

begehbare Erzahlung

the story has happend
in the space

Erzahlkunst

each object acts as a
semantic network

materiell
gefasste
Erzahlung

assembling a

. —— network of elements
story in parts

physical objects
in relation

virtual s.l.

freier Wille

Kollaboration s..

cooperating

yourself / DIY

building

Designprobe

testing/probing

CHARACTER

imagination

the space reacts

physical

pre-planned path

shared space
physical copy

guiding focus

practical

Practitioner in Residence

_ practitioner
learning

by doing

breaking fingernails

prototyped

prototyping conceptual

representation

craft nouveau

crafting

abstraction

MACHINE

architectonic

biomachine

simplexities

mechatronic

mechanical 4~ low technology ——— obsolet

ROBOTIC ...

reactive

baulich/medial .
responsive

automation

real time automated

actions happening in real time Automaten

portable computing

pervasive

procedural

procedural art

transient realities

closing the loop

machine interface

the system is automated

durchdringend

reused

reactivated ‘

machine art

verganglich

tberholt
veraltet
ungebrauchlich
Uberflissig

low-bit

low-bit technology

altmodisch, veraltet

feed back

force feed back

recycle/reuse

waste material s.o0.

recycle

recycling

borrowed

technophile

SYSTEM

autonom
autonomous

desire for autonomy

schwimmende
Autonomien

cognitive system

cognition

semantic realtionship

cognitive science

cognitive abilities

protocognitive

semantic network

HOW TO

collaborative

collaboration

Kollaboration

online-collaboration groupwork

Co-Design

Arduino

open

\

sharing

/

exchanging —

open source

exchange

design fiction

~— DESIGN

—— publish

iterative design

generative art

public (s.r.)  generative

analysis

analyse

mathematics

— concepts

innovative

problem solving

geistvoll
innovativ

smart

kritisch

know-how transfer

exchanging knowledge

knowledge transfer

aufmerksam
(w356)

technical innovation

customized solutions

fragmented

——— sketching

smart objects

discussion dialogue

discussing

discussing - subjective explanations
of relationshpis and coherences

awareness
aware

increasing awareness

scheming
|

achtsam

mindful

Unsicherheiten

carefull

critical uncertainties

dealing with/inhabiting uncertainty

embrace it and evolve with it

eoing  liViNg systems

custom
redefining adaptive

hacking

modified

repurposing

network of elements

adaption adaptierung

Wippen, Schaukeln, Karuselle,
Fahrrader, Kletternetze

networking

information gathering

information

adapt proto-scientific approach

proto-science /
pseudo-science

adaptierte Gerate

co-creative

GAME

Geschichte der Computerspiele Videosequenzen

adaptiertes Videospiel

1999

W---
W---
W---

Videospiel video game

online game virtual game
Time's Up Swimming - Season
Closing the Loop 98 Video

Time's Up in Sydney Video
Obsolete Video

Sonic Pong - Premiere

Obsolete - C64 - Muzak

All You Can Eat

In conversation with Robert Fischer
Get Goings 04-99

Hyperfitness 03-99

Colouring Book

Hypercompetitve - CD

Obsolete CD

Computerspiele

digital game  computer game

navigieren durch
ein Computerspiel

game

W255
W256
W257
W258
W259
W260
W261
W262
W263
W264
W265
W310
W324

Hyperfitness - Video 12-98
Hyperfitness 11-98

Dine together with Robert A. Fischer
Hyperfitness 09-98

Safe Harbours

Cybaerobic

Time's Up Sportsbar

Closing The Loop 98
Pseudo-Scientific Filmnight
Obsolete - Bureau of Low Technology
Hyperfitness - Seasonal Report
Hyperfitness Studio Video

Obsolete - ASCII Art Ensemble 1 9 9 8

bottom-up

alternate reality games ro)

location based games (ARN)

reality TV show

game show game design

pervasive games

borrow, copy or steal ideas from natural systems

world building

world game

game world

computeranimierte Welt

computergenerierte Welt

ludic-narrative axis

playful

ludic moment

ludic art s.o.

TECHNICAL

radical

Forschung

cooks in residence

transnational

Barautomat

wuchernd
wachsend
vibrierend

reflective

complexity analysis
no wrong way to use

proto-scientific

creation
evidence

a collection of evidence

a higly detailed environment

physical objects in relation s.o.

Spielmaschinenparkur

PLAY

play/game

ludic

Spiel- und Experimentierraum

entertainment

W266 Dine with Gottfried Hattinger
W267 Hyperfitness 10 -1997
W268 Hyperfitness 09-1997
W269 A Day at the Races 02
W270 A Day at the Races 01

1997

research

intellectual depth

artefacts from possible futures

preferred
futures as situations

malleable futures

intellectual depth Formbarkeit

un-daunting (ent-entmutigen)

ermutigen

alternative energy

agency in futures for all of us

partizipativ s.o.

personal and collective
agency preparedness

facilitation (Erleichterung)

Verpflegung

social hardware

parallel worlds

partizipation

developing visions

the revolution of the future of everydaylife

. T

survivalis

growing —— natural

living

sustainibility

futures

> possible futures
7 alternative futures

futuring exercises
speculative visions

zukilinftige Existenzweisen

generic futures

Existenzweisen > modes of existence (Latour)

urban gardening

integration of local, specialised,
personal knowledge

situated knowledge

recycle s.l.

nature and culture

ecological
Windkraft

locally sourced ganzheitlich

sustained/sustainable

Nachhaltigkeit

. thinking out loud about futures
shaping

possible futures fabulating speculaive futures

the futures we want speculative futures

holistic

science fiction narrative

science fiction story

character
based
explorable
worlds

explorative-
environment s.l.

explorativ

=

explorative

nonverbal
narrative

it is not a theater

repeated
references

narrative meaning

N

narrative
strategies

there are no actors present

character based

absent characters
character based space

character-setting-story

narrative meaning

W097
WO098
WO099
W100
w101
W102
W103
w104
W286
W287

Talk at CCAS Gallery, Canberra
Woher kommt Raum?

Departure Dinner Sini Havukainen
BoatMania

Quintron & Miss Pussycat

Critical Bends

Living with Systems

Robotic Workshop - e = 1/2 mvA2
Notation and visual Music - Chapter

Xxxxx 20 Seconds into the Future (Office of Mr. Kadigan)

2010

NARRATION

characters are
fleshed out in detail

strong authorship

story

narrativ

narrative compulsion

Narratives

storyworlds

transmedia storytelling

narrativ

physical narration

media-enhanced

media-enriched

notation ..

, media s..

transmedial

transmedia narrative

simplexities s.1.

Elastizitat

widerstandsfahige Strukturen

elastic/resilient futures

Szenariotechniken

installatio
Geschichtswelten
storytelling
a space that tells a story

storytelling in Second Life

Robustheit

resilience

resilient structures

WHAT TO DO

migration

border

ethical
living

MODES

hohe Anspriiche

world building

re-engineer

political

responsibilities

responsible

engaging

symbiotic

fostering engagement

not giving into fatalism

active engagement

/

world building

ecological
thinking

what if?

post normal times

future forecasting forecasting

future fiction

rewriting histories

simulation

rewriting history

shape, understand and
prepare for possible futures

desaster training

1 modell

/ building

futuring

reactions in a now

making sense out acting in the present

of hopes, fears,
desires, ...

everyday futures

everydaylife connections scenario building

erlebbar

scenario planning

everyday futures

step into futures

experiantial future

futures studies

\

/

near future scenarios

experiential futures at human scale

visualised tangible futures

peering into futures to
determine details

tarnished futures (Blind)

plurality of futures futures literacy

Bedingungsloses Grundeinkommen

plurality

Basis

BASE

SEMANTIC TURN

WIE / WAS

unconditional basic income

Lebensgrundlagen

livelihoods

FUTURES

futuristic

2017

futuring

tools and techniques
for futuring

boating

w001
W002
WO003
WO004
WO005
WO006
WO007
WO008
W364
W365
W366
W372

modes of existence

Transportpraktiken

» gesellschaftsrelevant
public

changing

change

change triggering

thinking out loud
about futures

2016

Robotics Workshop Results
Robotics Workshop '16
Re-enact Bruegel

Trade, Water and Transport
"How To" - Physical Narrative
Mind The Map - Prague
Changing Weathers transiencies
Tales of Resilience / Vienna
Mind The Map — videoscreening
Studie 20 Jahre time's up

Act 01: All Grown Up

Walking Concert #21: Dr. Didi

W373 Turnton - a small city on the sea in a very near future
W374 Changing Weathers - transiencis next stage
W375 How to start a clean shipping company

ETHICAL TURN

Wo--—-
WO080
w081
W082
W083
W084
WO085
WO086
w087
WO088
WO089
W090
W091
W092
W093
W094
WO095
W096
w284
W285

WO057
WO058
WO059
WO060
Wo61
W062
WO063
WO064
WO065
WO066
WO067
WO068
WO069
WO070
Wo071
W072
W073
WO074
WO075
WO076
WO077
WO078
WO079
W280
W281
W282
W283

w022
w023
w024
W025
WO026
w027
W028
W029
WO030
W031
W032
W033
W034
WO035
WO036
WO037
WO038
WO039
w040
Wo041
W042
W276
W277

W--—-
WO009
w010
w011
Wo012
w013
w014
Wo015
WO016
w017
W018
W019
W020
w021
w271
w272
w273
w274
W275
W323

Designing performativity for mixed reality installations — Paper
Xxxxx 20 Seconds into the Future (Kepler UNI Linz)

IM TRESOR

The Kitchen

Offenes Atelier - Open Lab

Improving Reality - Conference
Stored in A Bank Vault

CoC - Workshop 02

BoatMania.2

CoC - Workshop 01

Narrative Space for Math Motivations
Mathematickal Arts

Summer is getting closer - PARTY

Im Garten / In The Garden

Scripted Exploration of Water Machines
Water as Medium

Pachube loT - Hackathon

Narrative Objects

Water Machines

TUART 2011

Bridges 2011 Paper

Physical Narrative - Whitepaper

2011

Resilients:The Flotilla

PARN - Narrative Strategies 2012
NonGreenGardening Harvest

DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons
Unattended Luggage in Cluj

DE12 - Book Sprint

Unattended Luggage in New York

DEVO - No Satisfaction

Robotics Workshop 2012 / Presentation
Data Ecologies 2012

CoC - Talk Time's Up and Crosstalks
CoC - Presentation at Burning Ice Festival
Sensing Resilience
NonGreenGardening Workshop 01
CoC - Trip 02 / Danube

PARN - Act Otherwise

Dine with Natalia Borissova
Non-Green-Gardening

CoC - Talk Fringe Parade / Royal Institute AUS
CoC - Trip 01 / Murray River
CoC - Workshop 03
Narrative Strategies 2012 - Booklet
DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons Book
Data Ecologies 2012 - Booklet

CoC - Trip 03 / Belgium Canals
CoC - Talk Port Adelaide
Chapter in book "Troubled Waters"

The Kitchen - Video

Data Ecologies 12 - Video
Unattended Luggage - Video
PARN - Video collections
FFab - Future Lunchbox #1
FFab - Future Forecast

FFab - Scenario Planning
FFab - Coordination Meeting
Practical Utopias

Tabula Rasa

Night of Insectulas

The Resilients

Are These Berries Mine

No need to wait

Notational Resume - PARN
Robotic Workshop - Notating Machines

Hotel Resilients

PCB - Prototyping

DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons Book Version 1.2
PARN - Book

1997-2013 Postcards & Flyers

2013

FFab - Future Lunchbox #5
Narrative Strategies 2014
Lucid Peninsula / Cluj

Lucid Peninsula / IMA

ToR - Treffpunkt Afrika

ToR - Exhibition Viktring
Empress Club - Hope Masike
X Factor Futures Workshop
Robotics Brunch

Robotic Workshop '14
FFab - Future Lunchbox #4
Law and Lore of the Sea
AMRO Nite

DE14 - Book Sprint

Data Ecologies 2014

FFab - Future Lunchbox #3
ToR - Exhibition Harare
ToR - Workshop Siachilaba
FFab - Future Lunchbox #2
Open Haus

David Moises - Stuff Works
Futurish first edition

Data Ecologies 2014 - Booklet

2014

2015

Randzonen

Lucid Dream Scope

Lucid Peninsula / Vienna

Mind The Map - Nantes

Unattended Luggage in Vienna
Futures of Future Fabulators

Mind the Map - Linz

Lucid Peninsula / C&C Glasgow

ToR - Exhibition Re/Calling Siachilaba
Possible Futures of Migration - Scenario Session 01
Changing Weathers kicks off

Talk at UTS Interactivation Studio
Floating Village Exhibition
RE/CALLING SIACHILABA

Time's Up Portfolio Update

Mind The Map - Leaflets

Unattended Luggage - Leaflets

Lucid Peninsula - Leaflets

Tales of Resilience - Leaflets

Lucid Peninsula - Video



1996-2002 2003-2007 2008-2012 2013-2017

1996/97 1998/99 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
I . . . e D D DY DY — D D DY D  — Y D DY DY —
. . 2011 2012
AnChOrtrOnIC 2002‘2004 Urban gardenlng Im Garten NonGreen
Gardening

Luminous Green 2008
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W321 Obsolete CD s s ct Ol rown Up
- ne i ooy W372 Walking Concert #21: Dr. Didi
< ; ‘U‘ Ko project Ocampt on W373 Turnton - a small city on the sea in a very near future

W374 Changing Weathers - transiencis next stage
W375 How to start a clean shipping company
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W255 Obsolete - ASCII Art Ensemble

W256 Hyperfitness - Video 12-98
W257 Hyperfitness 11-98

W258 Dine together with Robert A. Fischer \___
W259 Hyperfitness 09-98

W260 Safe Harbours

W261 Cybaerobic

W262 Time's Up Sportsbar

W263 Closing The Loop 98 W266 Dine with Gottfried Hattinger

W264 Pseudo-Scientific Filmnight W267 Hyperfitness 10 -1997

W265 Obsolete - Bureau of Low Technology W268 Hyperfitness 09-1997

W310 Hyperfitness - Seasonal Report W269 A Day at the Races 02
W324 Hyperfitness Studio Video W270 A Day at the Races 01
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2000

Time's Up Propaganda DVD

Sensory Circus Video 03

RealWorldData - MedienRaumSensorik
Cavity Resonator - Piksel

Sensory Circus 09-2005

It don't mean a thing if it ain't got the swing
Punkrock Changed our Life

The Faro Appreciation and Research Organisation
Come on down into the engine room
Digital Physics and Emotional Godlets
Data Ecologies 2005

Sensory Circus 05-2005

Sensory Circus 04-2005

Sensory Circus 03-2005

z(Z)ahlen fir Nischen

Data Ecologies 2005 - Booklet

Time's Up Propaganda DVD

Stored in a Bank Vault - Video
Sensory Circus Video 02
Hyperfitness 12-04

Bar Bot at DEAF Festival

Lost in Archives

Artistic run spaces in Sydney
Sensory Circus 09-2004

Last Ferry to Hongkong

Timothy Carey Night

Mission Completed

Paranoia Engine - publically tested
Anchortronic 07-2004

CAMP NOU Wouzler - public experiment
Vernetzte Echtzeit

Txoom- Book & DVD

Sensory Circus - Poster

2005

W131
W132
W133
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W136
W137
W138
W139
W140
w141
W142
W143
w144
W145
W146
w147
W148
W149
W294

W295
W296
W356

Playing The Game

Invited Keynote: Physical or Virtual - it's all real
Physical real-time interactive situations
Astron - HAIP Festival

BodySPIN 10-2006

BodySPIN - Sensi Sotto Sopra

Extensive multi-scale interactive situations
Simply a party

GraviTron goes AsTron

BodySPIN 07-2006

NODE.London meets nodes in LINZ

Ein Schiff am Himmel

Those damn robots - It's alive
BodySPIN - From Flash to Pixel
BodySPIN 05-2006

Bon Voyage BodySPIN

Futurelab - Introduction

Sensory Circus 03-2006

Pong Mythos

Notes on Games, Play and Gameplay in
Interactive Installations - Paper

Extensive multiscale interactive situations - Paper
On Transient Realities and Their Generators — Book
Twixtville - Vorprojekt 2006-2007

W124 Define your experimental situation
W125 We can go on forever
W126 Data Ecologies 2007
W127 Gravitron - Shanghai
W128 S.P.I.E.L.E.N 06-2007

W129 Pure Research

W130 Basic - electronics

W292 Data Ecologies 2007 - Booklet

W293 Von Hasen, Gockel und schmutzigen Handen
W356 Twixtville - Vorprojekt 2006-2007

TwixtVille - VerflixtVille

A temporary city on an imaginary map
Black Box Sessions 11-2008

Luminous Green - Workshop

Woe--
W105
W106
W107

Hausliches Glick - Video

Living with Systems - Introduction
Parade Riickblick at Time's Up
Data Ecologies 2009

W367 PING W119 We know the Ropes W108 Narrative Strategies - Talk
W120 Narrative Strategies 2008 w109 Blfs\Ck.BOX Sesilons 10-2009
W121 Let's put the future behind us W110 Hausliches Gliick

W122 Tumido, Ken Vandermark & Tim Daisy W11l deadmach.ine orchestra . N
W123 How do you make your living? W112 sound devices and machine composition

W290 Luminous Green 2008 - Booklet W113 The Trons in Concert

W291 Narrative Strategies Booklet W114 Luminous Green - Talk

W331 TwixtVille Funeral — Video W288 Data Ecologies 2009 - Booklet
W361 Pier 27 W289 Mayhem Booklet

W---  Luminous Green Video 2008 W312 TwixtVille - Springfield - Bartertown

W313 Mayhem Timeline

2009

RS

2006

Bar Bot - Lille

Body SPIN - Cinemas de Futur
Interactivity for Dummies

Bar Bot - Roboxotica
Becoming Digital

Anchortronic 10-2003
Konstruktion Experimenteller Sit
Anchortronic 09-2003

Bar Bot - Split

Amazing - Party

projects, plans and working mett
Anchortronic 08-2003
Lightning District 07-03

Alone & Forsaken

Dorkbot - vwwv

Sensory Circus Fragmente
New Media Culture
Anchortronic 05-2003

Dorkbot - lloopp

Data Ecologies 2003
Anchortronic 03-2003
Anchortronic 02-2003

A Balanced Act 03-2003

A balanced Enterprise

Haptic Interfaces

Newsletter 2-03 - moving fast
Newsletter 1-03

Data Ecologies 2003 - Handout
ALKU Compilation

Newsletter 2-02 - Sensemerging
Sensory Circus Video 01
BodySpin Video 02

Body SPIN Video 01
Anchortronic 12-2002

Sonic Pong - Microwave Festival
Realtime - Processing

Anchortronic 10-2002

Generative Media Systems - Workshop
Workshop on Play and Gaming
Unplagued - Party

Hotter Than July

In God we Trust

Sonic Pong - Playground

A house is a boat that doesn't float
Inspire through Transpire
TransCodecExpress

No Music Tournament Participation
Big Baby - Performance

BodySPIN 04-2002

BodySPIN 03-2002

Time Maze - Pulse Race

Newsletter 1-02 Re/Pre-view
TransCodecExpress - Newsletter
BodySPIN - Newsletter
Anchortronic 5.1 DVD

Mingling of Physical and Virtual Worlds
BodySPIN - exploring spaces
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Body Motion - CTRL Space
Cellular Automata

walking into mirrors

Rig the Markets

Le Stop - P-A-R-T-Y

q_#3

Acoustic Space Lab

Closing The Loop 01

Sonic Pong Biennale de Lyon
Dust 2905

BodySPIN 05-2001
V-Stream-21

BodySPIN - Presentation
Newsletter 3-01 - Raumforschung
Newsletter 2-01 - Intranodality
Newsletter 1-01 forwards
Closing the Loop 00 - Paper

—4 Anchortronic
TransCodeExpress

%

Time's Up in Hanoi Video

Torino calls for Sonic Pong

CTLOO - Transient3 00/11

Time's Up Overview

CTLOO - Transient2 00/10
Rechenzentrum

BodySPIN 09-2000

Pleasures of the Harbour

Pause

CTLOO - DUST 00/05

Hyperfitness 05-00

CTLOO - Transient 00/04
Hyperfitness 03-2000

Sonic Pong - Adelaide

CTLOO - Internet widens Distances 00/02
Closing The Loop 00

Anchortronic 01 - GeertJan Hobijn
Body SPIN - Poster

1999

W--- Time's Up Swi
W---  Closing the

W--- Time's
W-- 0O

\Sj?;isif:Cin_émas de Futur S A

1~ _Body Motion — CTRL Space

g - Season
p 98 Video
n Sydney Video

te Video

w24 nic Pong - Premiere
Obsolete - C64 - Muzak

251 All You Can Eat
W252 In conversation with Robert Fischer
W253 Get Goings 04-99
W254 Hyperfitness 03-99
W316 Colouring Book
W320 Hypercompetitve - CD
W321 Obsolete CD

W255 Obsolete - ASCIl Art Ensemble 1 9 9 8 ~_|

W256
W257
W258
W259
W260
W261
W262
W263
W264
W265
W310
W324
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WO097 Talk at CCAS Gallery, Canberra
W098 Woher kommt Raum?

WO099 Departure Dinner Sini Havukai
W100 BoatMania

W101 Quintron & Miss Puss

W102 Critical Bends

W103 Living with S s

W104 Robotic

w287 D,
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Xxxxx 20 Seconds into the Future (Kepler UNI Linz)
Xxxxx 20 Seconds into the Future (Office of Mr. Kadigan)
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‘<’ ',' N . ) ,
AN

Hyperfitness - Video 12-98
Hyperfitness 11-98

Dine together with Robert A. Fischer
Hyperfitness 09-98

Safe Harbours

Cybaerobic

Time's Up Sportsbar

Closing The Loop 98
Pseudo-Scientific Filmnight
Obsolete - Bureau of Low Technology
Hyperfitness - Seasonal Report
Hyperfitness Studio Video

W266 Dine with Gottfried Hattinger
W267 Hyperfitness 10 -1997
W268 Hyperfitness 09-1997
W269 A Day at the Races 02
W270 A Day at the Races 01

1997

2017

2010

2016

WO001 Robotics Workshop Results
WO002 Robotics Workshop '16

WO003 Re-enact Bruegel

WO004 Trade, Water and Transport
WO005 "How To" - Physical Narrative
WO006 Mind The Map - Prague

WO007 Changing Weathers transiencies
WO008 Tales of Resilience / Vienna
W364 Mind The Map — videoscreening
W365 Studie 20 Jahre time's up

W366 Act 01: All Grown Up

W372 Walking Concert #21: Dr. Didi

W373 Turnton - a small city on the sea in a very near future

W374 Changing Weathers - transiencis next stage
W375 How to start a clean shipping company

shop-e=1/2 mv*2
W286 Notatigfi'and visual Music - Chapter
ning performativity for mixed reality installations — Paper
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IM TRESOR

The Kitchen

Offenes Atelier - Open Lab

Improving Reality - Conference
Stored in A Bank Vault

CoC - Workshop 02

BoatMania.2

CoC - Workshop 01

Narrative Space for Math Motivations
Mathematickal Arts

Summer is getting closer - PARTY

Im Garten / In The Garden

Scripted Exploration of Water Machines
Water as Medium

Pachube loT - Hackathon

Narrative Objects

Water Machines

TUART 2011

Bridges 2011 Paper

Physical Narrative - Whitepaper

2011

Resilients:The Flotilla

PARN - Narrative Strategies 2012
NonGreenGardening Harvest

DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons
Unattended Luggage in Cluj

DE12 - Book Sprint

Unattended Luggage in New York

DEVO - No Satisfaction

Robotics Workshop 2012 / Presentation
Data Ecologies 2012

CoC - Talk Time's Up and Crosstalks

CoC - Presentation at Burning Ice Festival
CoC - Trip 03 / Belgium Canals
Sensing Resilience
NonGreenGardening Workshop 01
CoC - Trip 02 / Danube

PARN - Act Otherwise

Dine with Natalia Borissova
Non-Green-Gardening

CoC - Talk Port Adelaide

CoC - Talk Fringe Parade / Royal Institute AUS
CoC - Trip 01 / Murray River

CoC - Workshop 03

Narrative Strategies 2012 - Booklet

DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons Book

Data Ecologies 2012 - Booklet

Chapter in book "Troubled Waters"

The Kitchen - Video

Data Ecologies 12 - Video
Unattended Luggage - Video
PARN - Video collections
FFab - Future Lunchbox #1
FFab - Future Forecast

FFab - Scenario Planning
FFab - Coordination Meeting
Practical Utopias

Tabula Rasa

Night of Insectulas

The Resilients

Are These Berries Mine

No need to wait

Notational Resume - PARN
Robotic Workshop - Notating Machines

Hotel Resilients

PCB - Prototyping

DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons Book Version 1.2
PARN - Book

1997-2013 Postcards & Flyers

2013

FFab - Future Lunchbox #5
Narrative Strategies 2014
Lucid Peninsula / Cluj

Lucid Peninsula / IMA

ToR - Treffpunkt Afrika

ToR - Exhibition Viktring
Empress Club - Hope Masike
X Factor Futures Workshop
Robotics Brunch

Robotic Workshop '14
FFab - Future Lunchbox #4
Law and Lore of the Sea
AMRO Nite

DE14 - Book Sprint

Data Ecologies 2014

FFab - Future Lunchbox #3
ToR - Exhibition Harare
ToR - Workshop Siachilaba
FFab - Future Lunchbox #2
Open Haus

David Moises - Stuff Works
Futurish first edition

Data Ecologies 2014 - Booklet

2015

Randzonen

Lucid Dream Scope

Lucid Peninsula / Vienna

Mind The Map - Nantes

Unattended Luggage in Vienna
Futures of Future Fabulators

Mind the Map - Linz

Lucid Peninsula / C&C Glasgow

ToR - Exhibition Re/Calling Siachilaba
Possible Futures of Migration - Scenario Session 01
Changing Weathers kicks off

Talk at UTS Interactivation Studio
Floating Village Exhibition
RE/CALLING SIACHILABA

Time's Up Portfolio Update

Mind The Map - Leaflets

Unattended Luggage - Leaflets

Lucid Peninsula - Leaflets

Tales of Resilience - Leaflets

Lucid Peninsula - Video

2012
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Time's Up Propaganda DVD

Sensory Circus Video 03

RealWorldData - MedienRaumSensorik
Cavity Resonator - Piksel

Sensory Circus 09-2005

It don't mean a thing if it ain't got the swing
Punkrock Changed our Life

The Faro Appreciation and Research Organisation
Come on down into the engine room

Digital Physics and Emotional Godlets

Data Ecologies 2005

Sensory Circus 05-2005

Sensory Circus 04-2005

Sensory Circus 03-2005

z(Z)ahlen fir Nischen

Data Ecologies 2005 - Booklet —
Time's Up Propaganda DVD

Stored in a Bank Vault - Video
Sensory Circus Video 02
Hyperfitness 12-04

Bar Bot at DEAF Festival

Lost in Archives

Artistic run spaces in Sydney
Sensory Circus 09-2004

Last Ferry to Hongkong

Timothy Carey Night

Mission Completed

Paranoia Engine - publically tested
Anchortronic 07-2004

CAMP NOU Wouzler - public experiment
Vernetzte Echtzeit

Txoom- Book & DVD

Sensory Circus - Poster

2004

2003

2002

2001

W175
W176
w177
W178
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W180
W181
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W184
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W186
W187
W188
W189
W190
W191
W192
W193
W194
W195
W196
W197
W198
W199
W300
W301
W302
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W229
W230
W231
W232
W306
W307
W308
W309

Bar Bot - Lille

Body SPIN - Cinemas de Futur
Interactivity for Dummies

Bar Bot - Roboxotica
Becoming Digital

Anchortronic 10-2003
Konstruktion Experimenteller Situationen
Anchortronic 09-2003

Bar Bot - Split

Amazing - Party

projects, plans and working methods
Anchortronic 08-2003
Lightning District 07-03

Alone & Forsaken

Dorkbot - vwwv

Sensory Circus Fragmente
New Media Culture
Anchortronic 05-2003

Dorkbot - lloopp

Data Ecologies 2003
Anchortronic 03-2003
Anchortronic 02-2003

A Balanced Act 03-2003

A balanced Enterprise

Haptic Interfaces

Newsletter 2-03 - moving fast
Newsletter 1-03

Data Ecologies 2003 - Handout
ALKU Compilation

Newsletter 2-02 - Sensemerging
Sensory Circus Video 01

BodySpin Video 02

Body SPIN Video 01

Anchortronic 12-2002

Sonic Pong - Microwave Festival
Realtime - Processing
Anchortronic 10-2002

Generative Media Systems - Workshop
Workshop on Play and Gaming
Unplagued - Party

Hotter Than July

In God we Trust

Sonic Pong - Playground

A house is a boat that doesn't float
Inspire through Transpire
TransCodecExpress

No Music Tournament Participation
Big Baby - Performance

BodySPIN 04-2002

BodySPIN 03-2002

Time Maze - Pulse Race
Newsletter 1-02 Re/Pre-view
TransCodecExpress - Newsletter
BodySPIN - Newsletter
Anchortronic 5.1 DVD

Mingling of Physical and Virtual Worlds
BodySPIN - exploring spaces

Body Motion - CTRL Space
Cellular Automata

walking into mirrors

Rig the Markets

Le Stop - P-A-R-T-Y

q_#3

Acoustic Space Lab

Closing The Loop 01

Sonic Pong Biennale de Lyon

Dust 2905

BodySPIN 05-2001

V-Stream-21

BodySPIN - Presentation
Newsletter 3-01 - Raumforschung
Newsletter 2-01 - Intranodality
Newsletter 1-01 forwards

Closing the Loop 00 - Paper

2000
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W237
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W239
W240
W241
W242
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W244
W245
W246
W247
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W315

Time's Up in Hanoi Video

Torino calls for Sonic Pong

CTLOO - Transient3 00/11

Time's Up Overview

CTLOO - Transient2 00/10
Rechenzentrum

BodySPIN 09-2000

Pleasures of the Harbour

Pause

CTLOO - DUST 00/05

Hyperfitness 05-00

CTLOO - Transient 00/04
Hyperfitness 03-2000

Sonic Pong - Adelaide

CTLOO - Internet widens Distances 00/02
Closing The Loop 00

Anchortronic 01 - GeertJan Hobijn
Body SPIN - Poster

W131 Playing The Game
W132 Invited Keynote: Physical or Virtual - it's all real
W133 Physical real-time interactive situations
W134 Astron - HAIP Festival
W135 BodySPIN 10-2006
W136 BodySPIN - Sensi Sotto Sopra
W137 Extensive multi-scale interactive situations
W138 Simply a party
W139 GraviTron goes AsTron
W140 BodySPIN 07-2006
W141 NODE.London meets nodes in LINZ
W142 Ein Schiff am Himmel
W143 Those damn robots - It's alive
W144 BodySPIN - From Flash to Pixel
W145 BodySPIN 05-2006
W146 Bon Voyage BodySPIN
W147 Futurelab - Introduction
W148 Sensory Circus 03-2006 2 O O 6
W149 Pong Mythos
W294 Notes on Games, Play and Gameplay in
Interactive Installations - Paper
W295 Extensive multiscale interactive situations - Paper
W296 On Transient Realities and Their Generators — Book
W356 Twixtville - Vorprojekt 2006-2007

1999

W--- Time's Up Swimming - SeaSon
W---  Closing the Loop 98 Video
W--- Time's Up in Sydnéy Video
W---  Obsolete Vjdéo
W249 Sonic Pong - Premiere
W250 Obsolete - C64 - Muzak
W251 All You Can Eat

2 In conversation with Robert Fischer
W253 Get Goings 04-99
W254 Hyperfitness 03-99
W316 Colouring Book
W320 Hypercompetitve - CD
W321 Obsolete CD

W255 Obsolete - ASCIl Art Ensemble 1 9 9 8

W256 Hyperfitness - Video 12-98

W257 Hyperfitness 11-98

W258 Dine together with Robert A. Fischer
W259 Hyperfitness 09-98

W260 Safe Harbours

W261 Cybaerobic

W262 Time's Up Sportsbar

W263 Closing The Loop 98

W264 Pseudo-Scientific Filmnight

W265 Obsolete - Bureau of Low Technology
W310 Hyperfitness - Seasonal Report
W324 Hyperfitness Studio Video

W124 Define your experimental situation W129 Pure Research

W125 We can go on forever W130 Basic - electronics W115 TwixtVille - VerflixtVille W--- Hausliches Gliick - Video
2 7 W126 Data Ecologies 2007 W292 Data Ecologies 2007 - Booklet 2 O O 8 W116 A temporary city on an imaginary map W105 Living with Systems - Introduction
W127 Gravitron - Shanghai W293 Von Hasen, Gockel und schmutzigen Handen W117 Black Box Sessions 11-2008 W106 Parade Riickblick at Time's Up
W128 S.P.I.E.L.E.N 06-2007 W356 Twixtville - Vorprojekt 2006-2007 W118 Luminous Green - Workshop W107 Data Ecologies 2009
W367 PING W119 We know the Ropes W108 Narrative Strategies - Talk
W120 Narrative Strategies 2008 W109 Black Box Sessions 10-2009
W121 Let's put the future behind us W110 Hausliches Gliick
W122 Tumido, Ken Vandermark & Tim Daisy W111 deadmachine orchestra
W123 How do you make your living? W112 sound devices and machine composition
W290 Luminous Green 2008 - Booklet W113 The Trons in Concert
W291 Narrative Strategies Booklet W114 Luminous Green - Talk
W331 TwixtVille Funeral — Video ] W288 Data Ecologies 2009 - Booklet
W361 Pier 27 W289 Mayhem Booklet

W312 TwixtVille - Springfield - Bartertown
W313 Mayhem Timeline

2009

W--- Luminous Green Video 2008

W266 Dine with Gottfried Hattinger
W267 Hyperfitness 10 -1997
W268 Hyperfitness 09-1997
W269 A Day at the Races 02
W270 A Day at the Races 01
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1997

WO097 Talk at CCAS Gallery, Canberra
W098 Woher kommt Raum?
WO099 Departure Dinner Sini Havukainen
W100 BoatMania
W101 Quintron & Miss Pussycat
W102 Critical Bends
W103 Living with Systems
W104 Robotic Workshop - e =1/2 mvA2
W286 Notation and visualiVlusic - Chapter
W287 Designing performativity for mixed reality installations — Paper
Xxxxx fehlt
Xxxxx fehlt
Xxxxx fe
Xxxxx-fehlt
xx 20 Seconds into the Future (Kepler UNI Linz)
Xxxxx 20 Seconds into the Future (Office of Mr. Kadigan)

2010

W--- IM TRESOR

WO080 The Kitchen

WO081 Offenes Atelier - Open Lab

WO082 Improving Reality - Conference

WO083 Stored in A Bank Vault

W084 CoC - Workshop 02

WO085 BoatMania.2

W086 CoC - Workshop 01

WO087 Narrative Space for Math Motivations
WO088 Mathematickal Arts

WO089 Summer is getting closer - PARTY
WO090 Im Garten / In The Garden

WO091 Scripted Exploration of Water Machines
W092 Water as Medium

WO093 Pachube IoT - Hackathon

WO094 Narrative Objects

WO095 Water Machines

WO096 TUART 2011

W284 Bridges 2011 Paper

W285 Physical Narrative - Whitepaper

2011

WO057 Resilients:The Flotilla

WO058 PARN - Narrative Strategies 2012

WO059 NonGreenGardening Harvest

WO060 DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons

WO061 Unattended Luggage in Cluj

WO062 DE12 - Book Sprint

WO063 Unattended Luggage in New York
WO064 DEVO - No Satisfaction

WO065 Robotics Workshop 2012 / Presentation
WO066 Data Ecologies 2012

WO067 CoC - Talk Time's Up and Crosstalks
WO068 CoC - Presentation at Burning Ice Festival
WO069 CoC - Trip 03 / Belgium Canals

WO070 Sensing Resilience

WO071 NonGreenGardening Workshop 01
W072 CoC - Trip 02 / Danube

WO073 PARN - Act Otherwise
WO074 Dine with Natalia Borissova 2 O 1 2
WO075 Non-Green-Gardening

WO076 CoC - Talk Port Adelaide

WOQ77 CoC - Talk Fringe Parade / Royal Institute AUS
WQ078 CoC - Trip 01 / Murray River

WO079 CoC - Workshop 03

W280 Narrative Strategies 2012 - Booklet

W281 DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons Book

W282 Data Ecologies 2012 - Booklet

W283 Chapter in book "Troubled Waters"

W---  The Kitchen - Video

W--- Data Ecologies 12 - Video
W---  Unattended Luggage - Video
W---  PARN - Video collections
WO043 FFab - Future Lunchbox #1
WO044 FFab - Future Forecast
WO045 FFab - Scenario Planning

WO046 FFab - Coordination Meeting
WO047 Practical Utopias 2 O 1 3
WO048 Tabula Rasa

WO049 Night of Insectulas

WO050 The Resilients

WO051 Are These Berries Mine

WO052 No need to wait

WO053 Notational Resume - PARN

WO054 Robotic Workshop - Notating Machines
WO055 Hotel Resilients

WO056 PCB - Prototyping

W278 DE12 - On Turtles and Dragons Book Version 1.2
W279 PARN - Book

W311 1997-2013 Postcards & Flyers

WO022 FFab - Future Lunchbox #5
WO023 Narrative Strategies 2014
W024 Lucid Peninsula / Cluj
WO025 Lucid Peninsula / IMA
WO026 ToR - Treffpunkt Afrika
WO027 ToR - Exhibition Viktring
WO028 Empress Club - Hope Masike
WO029 X Factor Futures Workshop
WO030 Robotics Brunch

WO031 Robotic Workshop '14
WO032 FFab - Future Lunchbox #4
WO033 Law and Lore of the Sea
W034 AMRO Nite

WO035 DE14 - Book Sprint

WO036 Data Ecologies 2014

WO037 FFab - Future Lunchbox #3
WO038 ToR - Exhibition Harare
WO039 ToR - Workshop Siachilaba
WO040 FFab - Future Lunchbox #2
WO041 Open Haus

WO042 David Moises - Stuff Works
W276 Futurish first edition

W277 Data Ecologies 2014 - Booklet

2015

W--- Randzonen

WO009 Lucid Dream Scope

WO010 Lucid Peninsula / Vienna

WO011 Mind The Map - Nantes

WO012 Unattended Luggage in Vienna
WO013 Futures of Future Fabulators

WO014 Mind the Map - Linz

WO015 Lucid Peninsula / C&C Glasgow
WO016 ToR - Exhibition Re/Calling Siachilaba
WO017 Possible Futures of Migration - Scenario Session 01
WO018 Changing Weathers kicks off

WO019 Talk at UTS Interactivation Studio
WO020 Floating Village Exhibition

W021 RE/CALLING SIACHILABA

W271 Time's Up Portfolio Update

W272 Mind The Map - Leaflets

W273 Unattended Luggage - Leaflets
W274 Lucid Peninsula - Leaflets

W?275 Tales of Resilience - Leaflets

2 O 1 6 W323 Lucid Peninsula - Video

WO001
WO002
WO003
WO004
WO005
WO006
WO007
WO008
W364
W365
W366
W372

Robotics Workshop Results
Robotics Workshop '16
Re-enact Bruegel

Trade, Water and Transport
"How To" - Physical Narrative
Mind The Map - Prague
Changing Weathers transiencies
Tales of Resilience / Vienna
Mind The Map — videoscreening
Studie 20 Jahre time's up

Act 01: All Grown Up

Walking Concert #21: Dr. Didi

W373 Turnton - a small city on the sea in a very near future
W374 Changing Weathers - transiencis next stage
W375 How to start a clean shipping company






